Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jamie Bond - (827648) - Worthing Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
56.94
57.27
57.74
57.84
58.00
59.00
59.40
59.43
59.76

1:00.44
1:00.82
1:01.56
1:05.84
1:06.07
1:06.11
1:06.27
1:09.88
1:10.45
1:11.44

1:18.30

Swims in Date Order

Time
56.94
57.84

57.27
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

488
479
468
465
462
438
430
429
422
408
400
386
315
312
312
309
264
257
247
187

WA Pts
488
465
479

Round

Round
F
F
F

Date

11/12/21
09/10/21
21/09/18
13/11/21
20/10/18
27/09/19
14/12/19
08/12/18
09/11/19
10/11/18
21/10117
30/09/17
01/10/16
15/10/16
12/11/16
08/10/16
25/10/15
09/01/16
03/10/15
04/10/14

Date
11/12/21
13/11/21
09/10/21

Meet

National Arena Swimming League South Round 3
National Arena Swimming League South Round One
Worthing Championships

National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two
Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018
Worthing Championships

NASL South Round 3

National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018
National Arena Swimming League South Round Two
National Arena Swimming League South Round 2
Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition
Worthing Championships

Worthing Club Championships

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016
NASLS Round 2

NASL South

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015

Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet

Worthing Championships

Worthing Club Championships

Meet
National Arena Swimming League South Round 3
National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two

National Arena Swimming League South Round One

Venue

Southampton
Southampton
Worthing
Portsmouth
Crawley
Worthing
Waterlooville
Guildford Spectrum
Bognor Regis
Epsom
Crawley
Worthing
Worthing
Crawley
Southampton
Waterlooville
Horsham
Brighton
Worthing

Worthing

Venue
Southampton
Portsmouth

Southampton
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Club Swam Under

Worthing SC

Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC

Club Swam Under

Level

Level
3

3
3
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59.40
59.76
59.00
59.43
1:00.44
58.00
57.74
1:00.82
1:01.56
1:06.11
1:06.07
1:06.27
1:05.84
1:10.45
1:09.88
1:11.44

1:18.30

Copyright 2024

422
438
429
408
462
468
400
386
312
312
309
315

264
247

187

14/12/19
09/11/19
27/09/19
08/12/18
10/11/18
20/10/18
21/09/18
21/10117
30/09/17
12/11/16
15/10/16
08/10/16
01/10/16
09/01/16
25/10/15
03/10/15
04/10/14

NASL South Round 3

National Arena Swimming League South Round Two
Worthing Championships

National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018
National Arena Swimming League South Round 2
Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018
Worthing Championships

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition
Worthing Championships

NASLS Round 2

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016
NASL South

Worthing Club Championships

Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015
Worthing Championships

Worthing Club Championships

Waterlooville
Bognor Regis
Worthing
Guildford Spectrum
Epsom
Crawley
Worthing
Crawley
Worthing
Southampton
Crawley
Waterlooville
Worthing
Brighton
Horsham
Worthing

Worthing

Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
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