Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jamie Bond - (827648) - Worthing Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
56.94	488	F	11/12/21	National Arena Swimming League South Round 3	Southampton		3
57.27	479	F	09/10/21	National Arena Swimming League South Round One	Southampton		3
57.74	468	F	21/09/18	Worthing Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
57.84	465	F	13/11/21	National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two	Portsmouth		3
58.00	462	F	20/10/18	Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018	Crawley	Worthing SC	2
59.00	438	F	27/09/19	Worthing Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
59.40	430	F	14/12/19	NASL South Round 3	Waterlooville	Worthing SC	3
59.43	429	F	08/12/18	National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018	Guildford Spectrum	Worthing SC	3
59.76	422	F	09/11/19	National Arena Swimming League South Round Two	Bognor Regis	Worthing SC	3
1:00.44	408	F	10/11/18	National Arena Swimming League South Round 2	Epsom	Worthing SC	3
1:00.82	400	F	21/10/17	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition	Crawley	Worthing SC	2
1:01.56	386	F	30/09/17	Worthing Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
1:05.84	315	F	01/10/16	Worthing Club Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
1:06.07	312	F	15/10/16	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016	Crawley	Worthing SC	2
1:06.11	312	F	12/11/16	NASLS Round 2	Southampton	Worthing SC	3
1:06.27	309	F	08/10/16	NASL South	Waterlooville	Worthing SC	3
1:09.88	264	F	25/10/15	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015	Horsham	Worthing SC	2
1:10.45	257	F	09/01/16	Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet	Brighton	Worthing SC	3
1:11.44	247	F	03/10/15	Worthing Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
1:18.30	187	F	04/10/14	Worthing Club Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
56.94	488	F	11/12/21	National Arena Swimming League South Round 3	Southampton		3
57.84	465	F	13/11/21	National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two	Portsmouth		3
57.27 Copyright 202	479 2 4	F	09/10/21	National Arena Swimming League South Round One	Southampton	Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
59.40	430	F	14/12/19	NASL South Round 3	Waterlooville	Worthing SC	3
59.76	422	F	09/11/19	National Arena Swimming League South Round Two	Bognor Regis	Worthing SC	3
59.00	438	F	27/09/19	Worthing Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
59.43	429	F	08/12/18	National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018	Guildford Spectrum	Worthing SC	3
1:00.44	408	F	10/11/18	National Arena Swimming League South Round 2	Epsom	Worthing SC	3
58.00	462	F	20/10/18	Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018	Crawley	Worthing SC	2
57.74	468	F	21/09/18	Worthing Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
1:00.82	400	F	21/10/17	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition	Crawley	Worthing SC	2
1:01.56	386	F	30/09/17	Worthing Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
1:06.11	312	F	12/11/16	NASLS Round 2	Southampton	Worthing SC	3
1:06.07	312	F	15/10/16	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016	Crawley	Worthing SC	2
1:06.27	309	F	08/10/16	NASL South	Waterlooville	Worthing SC	3
1:05.84	315	F	01/10/16	Worthing Club Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
1:10.45	257	F	09/01/16	Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet	Brighton	Worthing SC	3
1:09.88	264	F	25/10/15	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015	Horsham	Worthing SC	2
1:11.44	247	F	03/10/15	Worthing Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
1:18.30	187	F	04/10/14	Worthing Club Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS